91

92
93
94
95
96

97

99

100
101

102
103

104

Surgiva stilles Wasser
Surgiva stilles Wasser
Surgiva Mineralwasser
Surgiva Mineralwasser
Fanta”

Sprite”

Coca Cola™

Coca Cola Light **™
Coca Cola Zero™*™"
Mezzo Mix >

VIO Schorle Apfel

VIO Schorle Johannisbeere

VIO Schorle Rhabarber
Orangensaft

Alkoholfreie Getrinke

0,50 [
0,75 |
0,50 |
0,75
0,33l
0,331
0,33
0,331
0,33
0,331
0,30
0,30 |
0,30

033!

3,00€

4,50€

3,00€
4,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

3,50€



